	월    일  ~     월     일

	
	월
	화
	수
	목
	금
	
	토
	
	일

	7:10~8:10
(60m)
	
	9시
(60m)
	

	1
(50m)
	이종
	
	정소
	김혜
	김혜
	1
(50m)
	
	10시
(60m)
	

	2
(50m)
	서태
	정민
	이병
	이승
	정소
	2
(50m)
	
	11시
(60m)
	

	3
(50m)
	장다
	정승
	박연
	김철
	김철
	3
(50m)
	
	점심
	

	4
(50m)
	이승
	장다
	김철
	이병
	정민
	4
(50m)
	
	오자1
(110m)
	

	점심시간
(30m)
	
	2시~6시
(240m)
	
	오자2
(110m)
	

	5
(50m)
	최준
	김동
	
	정승
	장다
	
	
	5시~6시
(60m)
	계획표 작성

	6
(50m)
	
	김혜
	
	장다
	난
	야자1
(70m)
	
	

	7
(50m)
	박윤
	김철
	
	
	
	야자2
(80m)
	
	

	8
(50m)
	
	
	
	
	
	심자
(120m)
	

	9
(50m)
	
	김철
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	야자2
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	심자
(100m)
	
	
	
	

	공부시간
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



